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Wettkampf-Nr. 114

4 x 50m Freistil Manner Finale
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. Mannschaft

Mannschaft

SG Dortmund

SG Bayer WUP/UER/DOR
SG Frankfurt

SSG Leipzig

SG Essen

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling
SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover

SG Essen 1l
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01:31,88
01:31,04
01:30,39
01:30,57
01:31,77
01:32,95
01:33,83
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Wuppertal, Schwimmoper
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